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WATER SEWER
West Bay Sanitary District
Bob Scheidt - (650) 321-0384 - bscheidt@westbaysanitary.org
500 Laurel Street, Menlo Park, CA 94025

East Palo Alto Sanitary District

LOCAL AGENCY CONTACTS

Rich Laureta - (650) 208-2951 - laureta@freyerlaureta.com

City of Palo Alto

901 Weeks Street, East Palo Alto, CA 94303

Baylands Athletic Center - Daren Anderson - (650) 496-6950 - darren.anderson@cityofpaloalto.org
Palo Alto Airport Terminal - Jim Wadleigh - (650) 329-2687 - james.wadleigh@cityofpaloalto.org GAS

Pacific Gas and Electric (PG&E)
Christian Roa - (925) 357-7529 - C2RF@pge.com
Barry Sheppard - (415) 320-2246 - B2SZ@pge.com

City of East Palo Alto
Public Works Department

ELECTRICKamal Fallaha - (650) 853-3189 - kfallaha@cityofepa.org
Pacific Gas and Electric (PG&E)1960 Tate Street, East Palo Alto, CA 94303
Deborah Vaccaro - (408) 365-2045
6403 Santa Teresa Blvd, San Jose, CA 95119-1203

TELECOMMUNICATION
Comcast

Pacific Gas and Electric (PG&E)

Derek - (650) 551-7366

Nick Mandoza - (650) 592-9268

901 Weeks Street, East Palo Alto, CA 94303

275 Industrial Way, San Carlos, CA 94070

Public Works Department - Joe Teresi - (650) 329-2129 - joe.teresi@cityofpaloalto.org
Palo Alto Electric - Scott Williams - (650) 496-6936 - scott.williams@cityofpaloalto.org

Palo Alto Open Space - Richard Bicknell - (650) 617-3156 - richard.bicknell@cityofpaloalto.org
Palo Alto Municipal Golf Course Maintenance - Brian Daum - (310) 346-0417

Bryan Hagins - (650) 496-6907 - bryan.hagins@cityofpaloalto.org

Frank Alvarado - (650) 496-6917 - frank.alvarado@cityofpaloalto.org

City of Palo Alto Water

City of Palo Alto Sewer

City of Palo Alto
Scott Williams - (650) 496-6936 - scott.williams@cityofpaloalto.org

Todd Carlsen - (650) 496-6960 - todd.carlsen@cityofpaloalto.org
City of Palo Alto Gas
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San Mateo County
Public Works Department
Ann Stillman - (650) 599-1497 - astillman@smcgov.org
555 County Center, Redwood City, CA 94063

UNDERGROUND SERVICE ALERT
          USA - 811

Gopi Nathan - (650) 924-3374 - GNathan@amwater.com
American Water Company
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